
• Training Lights: One token = 10 minutes additional lighting time after the initial 6 tokens/1hr start-up

• Competition Lights: One token = 8 minutes additional lighting time after the initial 8 tokens/1hr start-up

Price Price

1 x Token = 1 x Token =
$2.70 $2.70

6 60 (1hr) $16.20 - -
7 70 $18.90 - -
8 80 $21.60 60 (1hr) $21.60
9 90 (1hr/30) $24.30 68 $24.30
10 100 $27.00 76 $27.00
11 110 $29.70 84 $29.70
12 120 (2hrs) $32.40 92 (1hr/30) $32.40
13 130 $35.10 100 $35.10
14 140 $37.80 108 $37.80
15 150 (2hrs/30) $40.50 116 $40.50
16 160 $43.20 124 (2hrs) $43.20
17 170 $45.90 132 $45.90
18 180 (3hrs) $48.60 140 $48.60
19 190 $51.30 148 $51.30
20 200 $54.00 156 (2hrs/30) $54.00
21 210 (3hrs/30) $56.70 164 $56.70
22 220 $59.40 172 $59.40
23 230 $62.10 180 (3hrs) $62.10
24 240 (4hrs) $64.80 188 $64.80
25 250 $67.50 196 $67.50
26 260 $70.20 204 $70.20
27 270 (4hrs/30) $72.90 212 (3hrs/30) $72.90
28 280 $75.60 220 $75.60
29 290 $78.30 228 $78.30
30 300 (5hrs) $81.00 236 $81.00
31 244 (4hrs) $83.70
32 252 $86.40
33 260 $89.10
34 268 $91.80
35 276 (4hrs/30) $94.50
36 284 $97.20
37 292 $99.90
38 300 (5hrs) $102.60

PLEASE CONTACT THE WORKS & SERVICES DIVISION WITH ANY QUESTIONS RELATING TO THE 
OPERATION OF THE TOKEN MACHINES.

TOKEN MATRIX - SPORTSGROUNDS OVAL 1

Please Note:
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• Lights: One token = 7 minutes additional lighting time after the initial 7 tokens/1hr start-up

Price

1 x Token =
$2.70

1 - -
2 - -
3 - -
4 - -
5 - -
6 - -
7 60 (1hr) $18.90
8 67 $21.60
9 74 $24.30
10 81 $27.00
11 88 $29.70
12 95 (1hr/30) $32.40
13 102 $35.10
14 109 $37.80
15 116 $40.50
16 123 (2hrs) $43.20
17 130 $45.90
18 137 $48.60
19 144 $51.30
20 151 (2hrs/30) $54.00
21 158 $56.70
22 165 $59.40
23 172 $62.10
24 179 $64.80
25 186 (3hrs) $67.50
26 193 $70.20
27 200 $72.90
28 207 $75.60
29 214 (3hrs/30) $78.30
30 221 $81.00
31 228 $83.70
32 235 $86.40
33 242 (4hrs) $89.10
34 249 $91.80
35 256 $94.50
36 263 $97.20
37 270 (4hrs/30) $99.90
38 277 $102.60
39 284 $105.30
40 291 $108.00
41 298 $110.70
42 305 (5hrs) $113.40

PLEASE CONTACT THE WORKS & SERVICES DIVISION WITH ANY QUESTIONS RELATING TO THE 
OPERATION OF THE TOKEN MACHINES.

TOKEN MATRIX - SPORTSGROUNDS OVAL 2

Please Note:

Lights

No. of Tokens 
to be Inserted

Lighting Time 
(minutes)



• Lights: One token = 30 minutes additional lighting time after the initial 2 tokens/1hr start-up

Price

1 x Token =
$2.70

1 - -

2 60 (1hr) $5.40

3 90 (1hr/30) $8.10

4 120 (2hrs) $10.80

5 150 (2hrs/30) $13.50

6 180 (3hrs) $16.20

7 210 (3hrs/30) $18.90

8 240 (4hrs) $21.60

9 270 (4hrs/30) $24.30

10 300 (5hrs) $27.00

PLEASE CONTACT THE WORKS & SERVICES DIVISION WITH ANY QUESTIONS RELATING TO THE 
OPERATION OF THE TOKEN MACHINES.

TOKEN MATRIX - SPORTSGROUNDS NETBALL/BASKEBALL COURTS

Please Note:

Lights

No. of Tokens 
to be Inserted

Lighting Time 
(minutes)
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